
Spring Branch ISD High School and Middle School
Track and Field Composite Schedule

2021

Day Date Event Gender SBISD Schools Site Time
Thurs. 11-Feb SBISD Sub-Varsity Meet B/G NHS, SWHS, SHS SHS 4:00 PM

Wed. 17-Feb SBISD MS Track Meet Girls SBISD SHS 5:00 PM
Thurs. 18-Feb SBISD MS Track Meet Boys SBISD MHS 5:00 PM
Thurs. 18-Feb Stratford HS Sub-Varsity Meet B/G NHS, SHS SHS 4:00 PM
Sat. 20-Feb Will Taylor Relays B/G MHS, NHS, SWHS, SHS SHS 8:30 AM

Wed. 24-Feb Spring Woods HS Sub-Varsity Meet B/G MHS, NHS, SWHS MHS 4:00 PM
Wed. 24-Feb SBISD MS Track Meet Girls SBISD SHS 5:00 PM
Thurs. 25-Feb SBISD MS Track Meet Boys SBISD SHS 5:00 PM

Wed. 3-Mar Memorial HS Sub-Varsity Meet B/G MHS, NHS, SHS MHS 4:00 PM
Wed. 3-Mar SBISD MS Track Meet Girls SBISD SHS 5:00 PM
Thurs. 4-Mar SBISD MS Track Meet Boys SBISD SHS 5:00 PM

Wed. 10-Mar Nortbrook Sub-Varsity Meet B/G MHS, NHS MHS 4:00 PM
Wed. 10-Mar SBISD MS Girls District Track Meet Girls SBISD SHS 5:00 PM
Thur. 11-Mar SBISD MS Boys District Track Meet Boys SBISD SHS 5:00 PM

Tues. 23-Mar 17-6A Sub-Varsity Meet Girls MHS, NHS, SWHS, SHS CFISD TBD
Wed. 24-Mar 17-6A Sub-Varsity Meet Boys MHS, NHS, SWHS, SHS CFISD TBD

Mon. 29-Mar Varsity Running Prelims, 3200M Run B/G MHS, NHS, SWHS, SHS SHS TBD
Tue. 30-Mar Varsity Field Events B/G MHS, NHS, SWHS, SHS SHS TBD

Thurs. 1-Apr Varsity Running Finals B/G MHS, NHS, SWHS, SHS SHS TBD

TBD TBD Area Track Meet B/G MHS, NHS, SWHS, SHS TBD TBD

TBD TBD Regional Track Meet B/G MHS, NHS, SWHS, SHS Humble TBD

 

17-6A Varsity District Track and Field Championships

17-6A Sub-Varsity District Track and Field Championships
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